A-400 Acct. Contracttual

Annual Mtg. Public Drills
Cemetary Flags
Dues, Legal Fees

E.M.S.

Fire Police

Fire Prevention

Fire Reports

Fire Training

Lights, Power & Fuel
Gas & Oil

Insurance

Maintenance Supplies
Office Supplies
Operations Acct.

Other Acct.

Pagers

Phone & Radio

Repairs to Apparatus
Repairs to Equipment
Repairs, Building Maint.
Seal Driveways Co,s 3 & 1
Rescue Acct.

Uniform Acct.

Pension Fee
Computers

Generator Co#1
Security System
Printing SOG,s&ByLaws

Total

Greenfield
Wilton

Total

Greenfield Fire District Budget
For The Year 2006

A-200 Acct. Equipment

2 000 Co. Allotments
1.000 Hazmat
5,000 Infectous Disease & Physicals
12,500 SCBA Acct.
Personal Gear
2.500 Chiefs Acct.
6,000
1.500 Total
12,000
60.000 A-100 Personal Services
18,000
60,000 Secretary
1 200 Treasurer
2.000 Purchasing Agent
6,000
4 000 Total
12,000
18,000 Social Security
40,000 Accident Insurance
20,000 Unemployment Insurance
18,000
5,500 Total
4,000
2,500 Equipment Reserve Acct.
3,500
$11,000 Awards Plan (Pension
$30,000
30,000
$2,500
Total Budget
$390,700

$540,956 Approx. Tax Rate
499,344 Approx.Tax Rate
$1,040,300

The Company Allotments will be as follows, Co# #1-5,600 Co# 2-4,000

Coi#3-4,000 Co#4- 6,400

Donald A Kugler

20,000
3,500
10,000
25,000
75,000
1,000

$134,500

12,000
7,000
9,000

$28,000
2,100
5,000
1,000

$8,100

$250,000

229,000

$1,040,300

$ $1.078 Per 1000
$1.128 Per 1000



