Greenfield Fire District Budget For The Year 2006

A-400 Acct. Contracttual		A-200 Acct. Equipment	
Annual Mtg. Public Drills	2,000	Co. Allotments	20,000
Cemetary Flags	1,000 1	Hazmat	3,500
Dues, Legal Fees	5,000	Infectous Disease & Physicals	10,000
E.M.S.	12,500	SCBA Acct.	25,000
		Personal Gear	75,000
Fire Police	2,500	Chiefs Acct.	1,000
Fire Prevention	6,000		
Fire Reports	1,500	Total	\$134,500
Fire Training	12,000	*4:	
Lights, Power & Fuel		A-100 Personal Services	
Gas & Oil	18,000		
Insurance		Secretary	12,000
Maintenance Supplies		Treasurer	7,000
Office Supplies		Purchasing Agent	9,000
Operations Acct.	6,000		
Other Acct.	4,000	Total	\$28,000
Pagers	12,000		
Phone & Radio	18,000	Social Security	2,100
Repairs to Apparatus	40,000	Accident Insurance	5,000
Repairs to Equipment	20,000	Unemployment Insurance	1,000
Repairs, Building Maint.	18,000		
Seal Driveways Co,s 3 & 1	5,500	Total	\$8,100
Rescue Acct.	4,000		
Uniform Acct.	2,500	Equipment Reserve Acct.	\$250,000
Pension Fee	3,500		
Computers	\$11,000	Awards Plan (Pension	229,000
Generator Co#1	\$30,000		
Security System	30,000		
Printing SOG,s&ByLaws	\$2,500		
		Total Budget	\$1,040,300
Total	\$390,700		
Greenfield	\$540,956	Approx. Tax Rate	\$ \$1.078 Per 1000
Wilton	499,344	Approx.Tax Rate	\$1.128 Per 1000
Total	\$1,040,300		

The Company Allotments will be as follows, Co# #1-5,600 Co# 2-4,000 Co#3-4,000 Co#4- 6,400